
Regd. Office : “Prakashganga” Plot NO. C-19 “E” Block, Bandra- Kurla complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

\\karale-pc\D\edata\TENDER\2019-20\RE-TENDER AMC OF CENTRALIZED AC
ANANDNAGAR & SPLI T AC \publication of Tender Notice ac Page 5

E-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical
contractors on Mahatransco Website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the

following Tender specification.

Tender No. :
SRM Tender-17/2019-2020

RFx No. : 7000012716

Name of the Tender
Notice for 2nd call of SRM Re-Tender for AMC
of centralized air conditioner installed at 220kV
Anandnagar under S/stn, 220kV Jambhul, Pal-
Dombivli and split AC 220kV Washala, 100kV
Murbad, Shahapur, Dombivali, Ambernath and
110kV Neral S/stn at EHV (O&M) Dn.
Dombivali for FY 2019-20

Estimated Cost : Rs. Limited to Rs. 15 Lakhs/-

Tender Fee:- Rs.500/-+5 % (Tax as applicable)

Online Downloading theRFx :
11.05.2019, 10:00 Hrs to 26.05.2019, 23.59 Hrs.
Online Submission of the RFx :
26.05.2019, 23.59 Hrs
Online Opening of the Techno Commercial RFx:
27.05.2019 at 10:00 hrs (If possible).
Online Opening of price bid RFx :
28.05.2019 at 10:00 hrs (If possible).

For further details visit our website :-http://srmetender.mahatransco.in
Contact Person :- The Addl. Executive Engineer (O) Tel No. 0251-2443823, 9820255082
Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM Tenders (New) portal of MSETCL.

[Shri S K Fulari]
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

E.H.V.(O&M) DN DOMBIVALI


